Ref.No.: 24/KVGMC/Pharma/2019

Date: 01/07/2019

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology

UG Teaching Program for the month of June 2019

V" Term (December 2019 exam batch)

Theory
Date Day Time Topics Staff

07/06/19 Friday 12pm tolpm Broad spectrum antibiotics Dr. Kokila BN

12/06/19 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Aminoglycoside antibiotics Mr .Savin CG

14/06/19 Friday 12pm tolpm | Penicillins-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal

19/06/19 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Penicillins-2 Dr. KokilaBN

21106019  Thdey | 1opEIGIpHE | R AespoIE e gl beth Dr. Sathisha Aithal

lactam antibiotics-1
“ Cephalosporins and other beta it
28/06/19 |  Friday 12pm tolpm Lot antilichioss Mr. Savin CG
Practical
Date Day Batch Time Topics Staff

03/06/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Clinical Problems Dr. Sathisha Aithal

07/06/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Clinical Problems Mr. Savin CG

10/06/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Clinical Problems Dr. Sathisha Aithal

14/06/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Clinical Problems Dr. Kokila BN

17/06/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm todpm | SASS1eston hommones it | p, oohiae Aiitial

related drugs

21/06/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Clinical Problems Dr. Sathisha Aithal
|24/06/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Clinical Problems Mr. Savin CG

o%/06/10 | Friday | Bateh'B | 2 to 4Pt | —2o0 et OB ROTIMONES 800, |y qibicha Alfhal

related drugs
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